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Sun Devil Open - 4/24/2010

Joe Selleh Track & Sun Angel Stadium
Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 12.93 1992 Lynda Tolbert

Meet: 14.57 4/25/2009 Shevell Quinley
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
______1
______2

AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______3
UNAT-CACRead, Katey ______4
Central AZ SOBeckles, Kierre ______5
AZ State FRNettey, Christabel ______6
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
______1
______2

Central AZ FRSidner, Cassandra ______3
Arizona FRColeman, Ariel ______4
No. Arizona SOChilds, Jenne ______5
Central AZ FRAmey, Cheron ______6
No. Arizona SOWilliams, Ciara ______7

______8
______9

Event  2   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 13.34 1991 Tony Dees

Meet: 14.24 4/25/2009 Jake Arnold
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
______1
______2

Unattached SOPetersen, Jerrell ______3
Central AZ FRSpivey, Imani ______4
HaitiDeGrammont, Dominique ______5
Central AZ SOBrathwaite, Shane ______6
Central AZ SOBenson, Terry ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
______1
______2

AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______3
Arizona FRHarris, Jake ______4
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______5
No. Arizona FRGiovannoni, Dominic ______6
AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______7

______8
______9

Event  3   Men 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair
Venue: 14.89 2010 Erik Hightower

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

______1
______2

UnattachedSwanson, Ben ______3
UnattachedRybert, David ______4
UnattachedJudge, Matt ______5
UnattachedMutz, Kyle ______6
UnattachedWarren, Gavin ______7

______8
______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
______1

UnattachedBinning, Stephen ______2
UnattachedRyberg, Lamar ______3
UnattachedHightower, Erik ______4
UnattachedDavis, Troy ______5
UnattachedAbbott, Zach ______6
UnattachedTorres, Arturo ______7

______8
______9

Event  4   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Venue: 9:51.65 2003 Lisa Aguilera

Meet: 11:13.01 4/25/2009 Cherise McNair
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AZ State JRMcNair, Cherise ______1
ENMU SOReid, Nicky ______2
AZ State SRCaloia, Chelsea ______3
AZ State FROwens, Karlee ______4

______5
______6
______7
______8
______9

Event  5   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Venue: 8:37.32 1979 Thom Hunt

Meet: 9:06.95 4/25/2009 Morten Bostrom
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AZ State JREngelhardt, Ben ______1
AZ State FRJankunas, Ben ______2
UNAT-ASU NAHappe, Nick ______3
UNAT-UA NAMcLeod, Rory ______4
AZ State JRHelmer, Jeff ______5
UnattachedEckelman, Collin ______6
UNAT-ASU NASchnieders, Steven ______7
Central AZ FRLelei, Henry ______8
Central AZ FRHernandez, Omar ______9
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Event  6   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Venue: 42.93 1994 Nike Los Angeles

Meet: 47.41 4/25/2009 Northern Arizona
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 ______1
 ______2
 ______3
 ______4

AZ State ______5
1) Maloy, Dominique' JR 2) Sanchez, Kayla SO
3) Nettey, Christabel FR 4) Chaney, Jasmine JR

 ______6
 ______7
 ______8
 ______9

Event  8   Women 1500 Meter Run
Venue: 4:15.13 1992 Patti Sue Plummer

Meet: 4:29.88 4/25/2009 Ashley Hinter
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
No. Arizona SRPohl, Veronica ______1
No. Arizona SOMichaels, Lisette ______2
UNAT-ASU NAZuniga, Liz ______3

______4
______5
______6
______7
______8
______9

Event  9   Men 1500 Meter Run
Venue: 3:38.71 1970 Rudy Chapa

Meet: 3:49.51 4/25/2009 Dylan Fitzpatrick
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AsicsStephens III, Ruthford ______1
Arizona SRIge, Mohamud ______2
Halifax TCHarris, Geoff ______3
Halifax TCCorbit, John ______4
ASU ClubRodriguez, Michael ______5
UnattachedRyan, David ______6
Army JRLivingston, Bryce ______7
UnattachedMazzei, Darren ______8
AZ State SOListon, Cameron ______9
Central AZ SORoss, Tyler ______10

Event  10   Women 400 Meter Dash
Venue: 51.59 1992 Danett Young

Meet: 56.43 4/25/2009 Echos Blevins
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
______1

No. Arizona SOShea, Jackie ______2
Excel SROmene, Eseroghene ______3
No. Arizona SRSkordas, Annie ______4
Central AZ SOHumphrey, Erin ______5
No. Arizona JRWilkinson, Shekila ______6
No. Arizona SOMcKinnon, Rashida ______7
No. Arizona SRWashington, Amber ______8

______9

Event  11   Men 400 Meter Dash
Venue: 44.77 2008 Lionel Larry

Meet: 46.34 4/25/2009 Tyson Gay
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central AZ FRCooks, Joe ______1
AZ State SOKline, John ______2
UnattachedSt. Clair, Darren ______3
UNAT-ASUCeasar, Kelsey ______4
DoublePillarMiller, Dawayne ______5
Winnipeg OptVadeboncoeur, Nathan ______6
Central AZ FREdwards, Jordan ______7
No. Arizona JRShead, DeVaughn ______8

______9
Section   2 of  2   Finals

UnattachedBarton, Jason ______1
UNAT-NAU NABurrell, Charles ______2
No. Arizona SOBelcher, Anthony ______3
ENMU SRThompson, Jeremy ______4
Unattachedwilliams, patrick ______5
No. Arizona FRHoltfrerich, Matt ______6
Arizona FRGerdes, Julian ______7
No. Arizona FRGiovannoni, Dominic ______8

______9

Event  12   Women 100 Meter Dash
Venue: 11.13 1985 Merlene Ottey

Meet: 11.92 4/25/2009 Dominique' Maloy
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
______1
______2

AZ State JRChaney, Jasmine ______3
DoublePillarLawson, Lekiesha ______4
Legacy AthleBayley, Krysha ______5
AZ State JRMaloy, Dominique' ______6
UNAT-CACRead, Katey ______7
No. Arizona JRWilkinson, Shekila ______8

______9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Women 100 Meter Dash)
______1

No. Arizona JRDuarte, Amanda ______2
No. Arizona JRAnderson, Amber ______3
Central AZ SODouglas, Eulannae ______4
Central AZ SOMarshall, Sharonte ______5
No. Arizona SOHolder, Simone ______6
No. Arizona FRPope, Morgan ______7
No. Arizona FRYingling, Amber ______8

______9

Event  13   Men 100 Meter Dash
Venue: 10.01 1996 Jeff Laynes

Meet: 10.70 4/25/2009 Rodney Overton
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
______1

ENMU JRSmith, Brian ______2
God's Favor SRAkinremi, Ibukun (Akin) ______3
AZ State SRTrice, Lawrence ______4
UNAT-CACNelson, Alex ______5
Central AZ FRHotchkins, Joel ______6
AZ State SRMiller, Ray ______7
DoublePillar SRHorn, Marquis ______8

______9
Section   2 of  3   Finals

______1
No. Arizona JRHeck, Josh ______2
No. Arizona SRJackson, Derrick ______3
Arizona JRAlston, Kyle ______4
Central AZ SOJohnson, Stefan ______5
Central AZ SOScruggs, Dennis ______6
No. Arizona FRDiSebella, Miles ______7
Excel AthletHuber, Wade ______8

______9
Section   3 of  3   Finals

______1
______2

Central AZ FRGolliday, Marcellus ______3
UnattachedGaines, Andre ______4
No. Arizona JRDeKonty, Josh ______5
UnattachedLabbe, Nathan ______6
DoublePillarEstrada, Hugo ______7
Arizona FRNess, Michael ______8

______9

Event  14   Women 800 Meter Run
Venue: 2:00.57 2009 Alysia Johnson

Meet: 2:06.51 4/25/2009 Leanna MacLean
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedParker, Andrea ______1A
AZ State JRNelson, Lisa ______1B
ENMU SOReid, Nicky ______1C
UnattachedSchnell, Lindsey ______2A
Central AZ SOLagat, Violah ______2B
Central AZ SOWilliams, Century ______2C
Halifax TCPeters, Celia ______3A
AZ State FRGolden, Courtney ______3B
Central AZ FRSmith, Hannah ______3C
UnattachedHinther, Ashley ______4A
Central AZ SOWashington, Brittney ______4B

Event  15   Men 800 Meter Run
Venue: 1:46.43 1999 Patrick Nduwimana

Meet: 1:49.37 4/25/2009 Geoff Harris
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASU ClubRodriguez, Michael ______1A
UNAT-UA NAEichberger, James ______1B
UNAT-NAU NAHutchison, Sam ______1C
Central AZ FRGarret, Ishan ______1D
UnattachedShaw, Brandon ______2A
UnattachedBurke, Logan ______2B
AZ State FRWalker, Josh ______2C
Central AZ SOHall, Carl ______2D
UnattachedMartinson, Geoff ______3A
UnattachedKumar, Rajiv ______3B
Grand Canyon FRZuniga, Julio ______3C
Central AZ SOCarr, William ______3D
Central AZ FRWard, Isaiah ______4A
ENMU FRFrancke, Dustin ______4B
Central AZ FRTellez, Alberto ______4C

Event  16   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 55.61 1994 Debbie Barris

Meet: 1:03.09 4/25/2009 Kayla Sanchez
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
______1
______2

Arizona FRColeman, Ariel ______3
AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______4
AZ State SOSanchez, Kayla ______5
Halifax TCDobranowski, Alicia ______6
No. Arizona SOShea, Jackie ______7

______8
______9
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Event  17   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Venue: 48.54 2005 Bennie Brazell

Meet: 51.68 4/25/2009 sean williams
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
______1

Central AZ FRWilliams, Aaron ______2
AZ State JRCaracciolo, Ian ______3
Central AZ SOBrathwaite, Shane ______4
UnattachedElston, Darryl ______5
UnattachedWilliams, Sean ______6
Central AZ FRSpivey, Imani ______7
Central AZ SOBenson, Terry ______8

______9

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash
Venue: 22.35 2009 Kerron Stewart

Meet: 24.32 4/25/2009 Jasmine Chaney
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
______1

No. Arizona SOHolder, Simone ______2
No. Arizona SOMcKinnon, Rashida ______3
DoublePillarLawson, Lekiesha ______4
AZ State JRMaloy, Dominique' ______5
AZ State JRChaney, Jasmine ______6
No. Arizona SRSkordas, Annie ______7
No. Arizona FRPope, Morgan ______8

______9
Section   2 of  2   Finals

______1
______2

Central AZ FRSidner, Cassandra ______3
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______4
Central AZ SODouglas, Eulannae ______5
AZ State FRNettey, Christabel ______6
Central AZ FRAmey, Cheron ______7
No. Arizona SRWashington, Amber ______8

______9

Event  19   Men 200 Meter Dash
Venue: 20.21 1999 Coby Miller

Meet: 21.21 4/25/2009 Marcus Duncan
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
______1

Central AZ FREdwards, Jordan ______2
UnattachedBacon, Kawaskii ______3
DoublePillar SRHorn, Marquis ______4
UNAT-CACNelson, Alex ______5
UnattachedWhite, Deun ______6
AZ State SRMiller, Ray ______7
Winnipeg OptVadeboncoeur, Nathan ______8
Central AZ FRHotchkins, Joel ______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
______1

Central AZ SOScruggs, Dennis ______2
UNAT-ASUCeasar, Kelsey ______3
UnattachedQuinley, Trevell ______4
Central AZ SOJohnson, Stefan ______5
AZ State SRTrice, Lawrence ______6
Central AZ FRCooks, Joe ______7
UnattachedYoung, Lewis ______8
No. Arizona FRDiSebella, Miles ______9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
______1

No. Arizona SRJackson, Derrick ______2
UnattachedDuncan, Marcus ______3
No. Arizona FRHoltfrerich, Matt ______4
Arizona JRAlston, Kyle ______5
ENMU JRSmith, Brian ______6
No. Arizona JRHeck, Josh ______7
No. Arizona JRShead, DeVaughn ______8
ENMU SRThompson, Jeremy ______9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
______1

DoublePillarEstrada, Hugo ______2
No. Arizona SOBelcher, Anthony ______3
Arizona FRGerdes, Julian ______4
Arizona FRNess, Michael ______5
Arizona FRHarris, Jake ______6
Unattachedwilliams, patrick ______7
UNAT-NAU NABurrell, Charles ______8
UnattachedBarton, Jason ______9

Event  20   Women 3000 Meter Run
Venue: 9:09.67 1985 Lisa Martin

Meet: 9:56.55 4/25/2009 Becky Guyette
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AZ State FRMundt, Stephanie ______1
Central AZ FRCrinigan, Catherine ______2
No. Arizona SOGawryluk, Eliza ______3
AZ State FRVulic, Natasa ______4
Central AZ SOHbetamu, Rebecca ______5

______6
______7
______8
______9
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Event  21   Men 3000 Meter Run
Venue: 8:06.47 2008 Jordan Fife

Meet: 8:42.25 4/25/2009 Victor Zazueta
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Central AZ FRFrost, Andrew ______1
ENMU FRLozano, Jacob ______2
UNAT-ASU NAHappe, Nick ______3
Grand Canyon FRLewis, Chris ______4
Central AZ FRJim, Donovan ______5
UNAT-ASU NANewport, Sean ______6
ENMU SRKogo, Richard ______7
Central AZ FRMartinez, Vernard ______8
Central AZ FRDavid, Justis ______9
UNAT-UA NARamirez, Noe ______10
Central AZ SOWhitt, Micheal ______11

Event  22   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Venue: 3:29.77 1994 Arizona State

Meet: 4:02.41 4/25/2009 Arizona State
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 ______1
 ______2
 ______3

No. Arizona ______4
1) Skordas, Annie SR 2) Wilkinson, Shekila JR
3) Shea, Jackie SO 4) McKinnon, Rashida SO
AZ State ______5
1) Maloy, Dominique' JR 2) Pinnick, Keia FR
3) Sanchez, Kayla SO 4) Chaney, Jasmine JR
Central AZ ______6
1) Allen, Kia FR 2) Williams, Tameka FR
3) Humphrey, Erin SO 4) Beckles, Kierre SO

BNo. Arizona ______7
1) Pope, Morgan FR 2) Childs, Jenne SO
3) Williams, Ciara SO 4) Holder, Simone SO

 ______8
 ______9

Event  24   Women Hammer Throw
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 72.12m 2004 Erin Gilreath
Meet: 58.48m 4/25/2009 Georgina Toth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central AZ FRCeleya, Jessica ______1
No. Arizona FRVegas, Kasandra ______2
No. Arizona FRGraziano, Leigha ______3
No. Arizona JRMcCray, Shelby ______4
AZ State SOLampley, Ashley ______5
Central AZ SOThroughsingh, Kenisha ______6
UNAT-NAU NABaltimore, Michelle ______7
No. Arizona FRStuart, Lauren ______8

Event  25   Men Hammer Throw
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 78.10m 1986 Jud Logan
Meet: 67.65m 4/25/2009 David Paul

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UNAT-ASU NADolan, Roger ______1
No. Arizona SOHamilton, Grant ______2
UNAT-ASU NAEstes, Nathan ______3
No. Arizona FRPost, Matt ______4
ENMU SOSquire, Bill ______5

Event  26   Women Discus Throw
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 65.20m 1984 Leslie Deniz
Meet: 48.28m 4/25/2009 Michelle Baltimore

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

No. Arizona FRVegas, Kasandra ______1
No. Arizona FRStuart, Lauren ______2
No. Arizona FRGraziano, Leigha ______3
No. Arizona FRTennant, Addie ______4
ENMU SODaugherty, Kassie ______5
No. Arizona JRMcCray, Shelby ______6
UNAT-NAU NABaltimore, Michelle ______7

Event  27   Men Discus Throw
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 67.04m 1980 Ken Stadel
Meet: 50.75m 4/25/2009 Erik Sorenson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______1
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______2
No. Arizona FRGiovannoni, Dominic ______3
AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______4
UNAT-ASU NADolan, Roger ______5
ENMU SRBull, Jonathan ______6
No. Arizona SOColonnelli, Patrick ______7
ENMU FROakley, Marcus ______8
ENMU SOSquire, Bill ______9

Event  28   Women Javelin Throw
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 58.41m 2009 Kara Patterson
Meet: 43.29m 4/25/2009 Erika Simington

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central AZ FRAmey, Cheron ______1
AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______2
No. Arizona SRSalter, Lauren ______3
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______4
Central AZ FRJohnson, Brianna ______5
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Event  29   Men Javelin Throw
Top 9 advance to the final for 3 additional throws

Venue: 83.70m 1991 Roald Bradstock
Meet: 63.68m 4/25/2009 Brad Roth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Prelims

Central AZ FRGolliday, Marcellus ______1
Central AZ SOArmaly, Aujoun ______2
No. Arizona FRGiovannoni, Dominic ______3
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______4
Unattached SRCampbell, Cale ______5
AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______6
AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______7
Arizona FRZazueta, Fabian ______8
No. Arizona JRElder, Zach ______9
No. Arizona JRRossini, Andres ______10
ENMU FRAnderson, Anthony ______11
AZ State FRMcClain, Eddie ______12
ENMU SODraper, Daniel ______13
Central AZ SOJones, Omar ______14
AZ State SOPeck, Marc ______15

Event  30   Women Long Jump
Final Only - 6 jumps each athlete

Venue: 6.75m 1983 Carol Lewis
Meet: 5.99m 4/25/2009 Stephanie Garnett

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

No. Arizona FRYingling, Amber ______1
Central AZ SOMarshall, Sharonte ______2
No. Arizona JRAnderson, Amber ______3
Central AZ FRAllen, Kia ______4
AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______5
No. Arizona JRDuarte, Amanda ______6
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______7
Central AZ FRWilliams, Tameka ______8
AZ State FRNettey, Christabel ______9

Event  31   Men Long Jump
Top 9 advanced to final for 3 additional attempts

Venue: 8.29m 1994 James Beckford
Meet: 7.05m 4/25/2009 Luis Rivera-Morales

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Prelims

AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______1
UnattachedGaines, Andre ______2
AZ State SOGrant, Duggan ______3
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______4
UnattachedCavin, Langston ______5
Central AZ FRJenkins, Bryan ______6
AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______7
No. Arizona JRJohnson, Thremaine ______8
Central AZ FRHotchkins, Joel ______9

______10
Flight   2 of  2   Prelims

Central AZ FRGolliday, Marcellus ______1
Central AZ FRGrant, Donavant ______2
Central AZ SOArmaly, Aujoun ______3
No. Arizona FRWhite, Charles ______4
No. Arizona JRDeKonty, Josh ______5
UnattachedLabbe, Nathan ______6
Excel AthletHuber, Wade ______7
WESTBROOKSWestbrooks, Demetrius ______8
AZ State JRStokes, Michael ______9
UnattachedQuinley, Trevell ______10

Event  32   Women Pole Vault
Opening Height: 3.32m (10-10.75)
Progress: 3.47, 3.62, 3.77, 3.92, 4.02, 4.07, 4.13 then +5cm

Venue: 4.31m 2008 K. Hendry/I. Kantola
Meet: 4.10m 4/25/2009 Gabriella Duclos

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central AZ SOGuevara, Priscilla ______1
UNAT-ASU NAKuenzi, Linda ______2
AZ State SRNavarro, Lisa ______3
No. Arizona JRMichaud, Jami ______4
AZ State SOCarpenter, Cara ______5
UnattachedKubishta, April ______6
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Event  33   Men Pole Vault
Opening Height: 4.01m (13-01.75)
Progress: 4.21, 4.41, 4.61, 4.81, 4.91, 5.01, 5.06, 5.11, +5cm

Venue: 5.66m 1994 Nick Hysong
Meet: 5.30m 4/25/2009 Nick Mossberg

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

No. Arizona FRGiovannoni, Dominic ______1
Central AZ FRGoodman, Nick ______2
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______3
UNAT-UA NABet, Christopher ______4
UNAT-ASU NAAustin, Dylan ______5
AZ State FRKraft, Cory ______6
Central AZ FRChilds, Brandon ______7
AZ State SRFugit, Kyle ______8
AZ State SOGrant, Duggan ______9
AZ State SRFazio, Joe ______10
AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______11
AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______12
UNAT-ASU NAPhallen, Corey ______13
UnattachedHysong, Nick ______14

Event  34   Women Shot Put
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 19.34m 1984 Claudia Losch
Meet: 16.42m 4/25/2009 Adriane Blewitt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______1
Central AZ FRCeleya, Jessica ______2
ENMU SODaugherty, Kassie ______3
No. Arizona FRGraziano, Leigha ______4
No. Arizona JRMcCray, Shelby ______5
No. Arizona FRTennant, Addie ______6
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______7
Central AZ SOThroughsingh, Kenisha ______8
UnattachedNorthover, Zara ______9

Event  35   Men Shot Put
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 21.53m 1982 Brian Oldfield
Meet: 17.51m 4/25/2009 Javier Villarreal

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______1
AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______2
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______3
ENMU FROakley, Marcus ______4
ENMU SODraper, Daniel ______5
UNAT-ASU NAEstes, Nathan ______6
UNAT-NAU NAOsunwa, Paul ______7
ENMU SRBull, Jonathan ______8
ENMU SOSquire, Bill ______9

Event  36   Women High Jump
Opening Height: 1.50m (4-11.00)
Bar raised 5cm until after 1.75m is cleared (athlete choice)

Venue: 1.96m 1996 Tisha Waller
Meet: 1.65m 4/25/2009 Courtney Hayes

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State FRPinnick, Keia ______1
AZ State FRWeitz, Elyse ______2
Central AZ FRMeyer, Sierra ______3
Central AZ FRBoney, Shantae ______4
AZ State SOHenderson, Samantha ______5

Event  37   Men High Jump
Opening Height: 1.65m (5-05.00)
Bar raised 5cm until after 2.00m is cleared (athlete choice)

Venue: 2.28m 1994 Tray Barlay
Meet: 2.05m 4/25/2009 Mike Newhard

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State FRMarcinko, Jeremy ______1
AZ State SOPrince, Austin ______2
No. Arizona JRDeKonty, Josh ______3
AZ State SOSandys, Jamie ______4

Event  38   Women Triple Jump
Final Only - 6 jumps each athlete

Venue: 13.74m 2003 Juliana Perez
Meet: 11.42m 4/25/2009 Jordyn Woodke

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AZ State FRCurtis, Jasmine ______1
Arizona FRHarber, Charlene ______2
No. Arizona JRDuarte, Amanda ______3
No. Arizona FRYingling, Amber ______4
No. Arizona JRAnderson, Amber ______5

Event  39   Men Triple Jump
Final Only - 6 throws each athlete

Venue: 17.29m 1994 James Beckford
Meet: 15.02m 4/25/2009 Matt Turner

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central AZ FRGrant, Donavant ______1
UnattachedCavin, Langston ______2
AZ State FRMalm, Austin ______3
Central AZ FRGolliday, Marcellus ______4
No. Arizona FRWhite, Charles ______5
WESTBROOKSWestbrooks, Demetrius ______6
Central AZ SOArmaly, Aujoun ______7
AZ State SREgboro, Jeremy ______8


